DH-TPC-BF5401-T
Thermal Network Bullet Camera
System Overview
Featuring a fixed lens bullet camera, this series provides an all-in-one
solution that is especially beneficial for temperature measurement.
Together with Thermal technology, the camera’s long range capabilities
are able to be utilized even at night.

Lens Contained
Power Adaptor Selectable
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
DH-TPC-
BF5401-T
DH-TPC-BF5401P-TB7  (with temperature measurement
function)
Thermal: 400 × 300 7.5 mm lens   DH-TPC-BF5401N-TB7
DH-TPC-BF5401P-TB13  (with temperature measurement
function)
Thermal: 400 × 300 13 mm lens   DH-TPC-BF5401N-TB13
 DH-TPC-BF5401P-TB25 (with temperature measurement
function)
Thermal: 400 × 300 25 mm lens   DH-TPC-BF5401N-TB25
 Accessories
Pro Series |  DH-TPC-BF5401-T
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Wall Mount Corner Mount